
Alta Mesa at Town Square
Suggested Watering Schedule 

Summer Fall Transition Winter

April-August September October November-March

Watering Days Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday, Saturday

Time of Day 6:00 am
8:00 pm

Duration of 
watering 

7-10 minutes
*depending on the amount 
of water run-off

No
Watering

1st 2-weeks 2nd 2-weeks 

Everyday Everyday
except
Wednesdays

9:00 am
12:00pm
3:00 pm

6:00 am

3 minutes 5 minutes

Monday, Thursday, 
Saturday

6:00 am

7 minutes
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