Alta Mesa at Town Square

Suggested Watering Schedule

	Summer	Fall Transition			Winter
	April-August	September	October		November-March
Watering Days	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday	No Watering	1 st 2-weeks	2 nd 2-weeks	Monday, Thursday, Saturday
			Everyday	Everyday except Wednesdays	
Time of Day	6:00 am 8:00 pm		9:00 am 12:00pm 3:00 pm	6:00 am	6:00 am
Duration of watering	7-10 minutes *depending on the amount of water run-off		3 minutes	5 minutes	7 minutes